2020 Republican Precinct people list

A B D F G H |
1 Precinct Precinctman Precinctwoman Contact Man Contact Woman Phone Man Phone Woman
2 | 01-01 Elden Baldwin Tena Baldwin 13093 Van Tassell Rd Torrington WY 82240
3 02-01 Dewey Hageman Dinelle Hageman dwhageman@hotmail.com dwhageman@hotmail.com
4 | 08-01 Corey Steinmetz Cheri Steinmetz steinfish88@gmail.com cheribeth83@reagan.com 534-5870 534-5342
5 | 09-01 Hugh Hageman Mary Lee Hageman |hageman@vistabeam.com |hageman@vistabeam.com 532-0665 532-1737
] 10-01 wvacant vacant
7 | 10-02 Clay Peterson vacant boysfarm@wyomail.com
8 | 10-03 vacant vacant
9 | 10-04 Shane Viktorin Autumn Zulauf viktorinshane@yahoo.com zulaufautumn@yahoo.com (307) 575-2552  308-220-8347
10 | 10-05 Randy Kieser Ruth Van Mark kieser@embargmail.com rhvm59@outlook.com
11| 10-06 Doug Mercer lane Zulauf dmercerd07@gmail.com jmzulauf@gmail.com (303) 929-9250
12 | 10-07 Herb Doby Rebecca Doby dobylaw@embargmail.com dobylaw@embargmail.com 575-2790 575-2789
13 10-08 Tom Mitchell Linda Johnson tomandmaxmitchell@hotmail.com lindaljohnsons3@gmail.com 534-5654
14 Jeremy Wardell Maxine Mitchell jeremywardell23@gmail.com tomandmaxmitchell@hotmail.com
15 10-09 David Muhlenkamp Sheila Muhlenkamp smuhlen@yahoo.com smuhlen@yahoo.com (307) 747-0583  (307) 534-6799
16 | 10-10 Bruce Laird Joan Laird iblaird@hotmail.com jblaird@hotmail.com 534-5631
17| 10-11 Anthony Iddings Jane 1ddings jiddings@gmail.com jiddings@gmail.com
18| 10-12 vacant vacant
19| 13-01 Shawn Booth Lori Schafer boothangus@scottsbluff.net lorischafer.wyo@gmail.com 575-0985
20| 15-01 Mike Ridenaur Cindy Ridenour miker@wyomail.com cindyr@wyomail.com 534-6434 534-6224
21| 16-01 leff lones vacant wyskippy@hotmail.com
22| 16-02 vacant vacant
23| 17-01 Kent Hunter Linda Wesch ranchdprofit@hotmail.com lindawesch@gmail.com
24| 17-02 Pete Carlson Marti Hubbs 5704 Rd 32, Hawk Spr 82217 martih@wyobraska.com
25| 18-01 Kirk Haas Stephanie Haas khaas.kirk.haas@gmail.com gowyo@embargmail.com 575-3441 534-5187
26| 18-03 Cody Tremain Marlo Ward tremainelectric@yahoo.com marloward@live.com 715-2814 (307) 573-0768
27| 20-01 vacant vacant
28
29 12 Vacancies
30

40 Filled




